Classement Général 2021 - final
T O P T T 2

660454  ALLARD, J-Marie Sr30 C 6 284 1064 26,69%
661443 ALLARD, Pierre-André Sr30 B*1 1 4 112 260 43,08%
661608  AREL, Clément Sr30 C 1 2 63 236 26,69%
661621 AREL, Pierrette Femmes D 1 8 18 224 8,04%
661780  AUBRY, Pierre Sr30 D 1 4 49 226 21,68%
661777  AUMONT, Réjean Sr30 B 2 10 4 167 380 43,95%
661431  BEAUCHESNE, Paul Sr30 Cc*2 3 15 12 206 600 34,33%
660608  BEAUDOIN, Robert Sr30 A 2 4 289 506 57,11%
660802  BEAUDOIN, Stéphane Hommes A 2 7 284 660 43,03%
661644  BEAUDRY, Sylvie Femmes C 2 10 48 366 13,11%
660102  BEDARD, J-Yves Sr30 (0 5 31 10 246 910 27,03%
661279 BELLEAU, Roger Sr30 B 2 5 15 134 356 37,64%
660104  BERUBE, Marcel Hommes B 8 43 25 729 1774 41,09%
661587  BLAIS, Paul Hommes A 6 31 22 712 1512 47,09%
661691 BLANCHETTE, Mélanie Femmes C 3 3 21 115 778 14,78%
661746  BOUCHARD, Pierre Sr30 B 6 32 16 492 1162 42,34%
664781  BRUNELLE, Rosaire Sr30 A 4 12 16 351 906 38,74%
661561 BUISSON, Sylvain Hommes C 6 15 30 234 1302 17,97%
661530  CAMPEAU, Adrien Sr30 B 4 12 18 337 954 35,32%
661785  CASTONGUAY, Daniel Hommes D 1 6 4 172 2,33%
661701 CHAPUT, Chantal Femmes D 2 9 4 107 460 23,26%
660847  CHAPUT, Denis Hommes C 6 20 27 308 1278 24,10%
661576 ~ CHARRON, Francois Hommes C 1 5 2 63 272 23,16%
661593  CONSTANT, Claude Hommes D 2 9 31 380 8,16%
661598  CORMIER, André Sr30 (0 1 10 2 69 218 31,65%
661721  CORMIER, Réal Sr30 A 4 26 6 440 912 48,25%
662681  COTE, Annie Femmes A 2 6 6 216 448 48,21%
660776  COTE, Mélanie Femmes B 4 14 16 332 944 35,17%
662691  COTE, Simon Sr30 A 3 17 2 487 696 69,97%
661650  COTE, Sylvie Femmes A 1 104 220 47,27%
661646  DAOUST, Pierre Hommes D*1 2 9 116 474 24,47%
660120 DEMERS, Sylvain Hommes A 5 28 17 670 1297 51,66%
661516  DESFORGES, Gilles Sr30 C 2 5 8 111 388 28,61%
661732  DESROCHERS, Johanne Femmes A 7 29 27 722 1684 42,87%
660101  DESROCHERS, Normand Hommes C 7 28 26 357 1298 27,50%
660836 DIONNE, Jacques Sr30 B* 6 32 18 611 1324 46,15%
661321  DUBOIS, Johnny Hommes 5 23 19 597 1262 47,31%
661776  DUBOIS, Robert Sr30 C 2 9 4 104 280 37,14%
661154  DUFORD, Arthur Hommes B*1 8 42 29 722 1726 41,83%
661590 DULMAINE, Louise Femmes B 2 10 141 416 33,89%
660664 DUSSAULT, Jacques Sr30 B 2 12 84 334 25,15%
661760  FAUCHER, Michel Sr30 B 3 14 8 230 548 41,97%
660707  FAVREAU, Michel Hommes B 6 24 26 473 1238 38,21%
661159  FILION, Aline Femmes B 3 9 17 253 702 36,04%
660370  FLEURANT, Henri-Paul Sr30 A 5 25 13 676 1160 58,28%
661396 FLEURANT, Michel Hommes C 2 9 11 119 384 30,99%



661434
661756
660997
661316
661700
661786
661787
661424
661098
661575
660615
661782
660012
661524
661357
661458
661762
661267
660934
661200
661758
660774
661730
661419
661250
661209
661037
660765
661417
661418
661773
661350
661748
660318
661635
660231
660627
661753
661583
661656
661420
661731
661269
659077
661616
660134
660306
660794
661421

FORTIN, Luc

FORTIN, Samuel
FOUCHER, J-Pierre
GAGNON, Noel
GALARNEAU, Eric
GALLANT, Fernand
GALLANT, Roger
GASCON, Mario
GAUTHIER, Eric
GAUTHIER, Luc
GAZAILLE, Jean-Pierre
GENDRON, Georges
GINGRAS, Alain
GIROUARD, Serge
GRENIER, Gilles
GUAY, Nancy
GUILBERT, Mario
GUILLEMETTE, Alain
GUILLEMETTE, Christian
GUILLEMETTE, Réjean
GUIMOND, Lina
HAMEL, Marc
HARVEY, Julien
HEBERT , Philippe
HEBERT, Marc Andre
HEBERT, Michel
HOUDE, Jacques
HOULE, Jacques
HOULE, Paul

HOULE, Yvan
JACQUES, Clermont
JACQUES, Maurice
JOLICOEUR, Chantal
KENNEY, Jean
LABOSSIERE, Michel
LACERTE, Renald
LACHARITE, Denis
LADOUCEUR, Henri-Paul
LAFOREST, Rosanne
LAMBERT, Jacqueline
LAMOUREUX, Roger
LAMY, Patrick
LANGLOIS, Pierre
LAPERLE, Gérald
LAPERRIERE, Yves
LAPLANTE, André
LAROCHE, Marco
LAROCHE, Maxime
LAROCQUE, Michel

Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Femmes
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Femmes
Hommes
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
Femmes
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
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338
41
175
127
69
57
47
176
26
91
59
63
124
610
575
47
517
63
286
268
376
223
62
36
43
333
249
500
734
504
40
817
304
430
73
221
229
307
180
209
475
257
240
47
72
187
135
154
79

962
366
306
398
524
132
122
820
166
238
186
290
422
1680
886
154
1056
276
1012
860
1466
526
296
240
214
1356
838
738
1658
1494
162
1742
878
624
204
478
1462
502
1070
818
872
900
772
124
176
460
600
584
536

35,14%
11,20%
57,19%
31,91%
13,17%
43,18%
38,52%
21,46%
15,66%
38,24%
31,72%
21,72%
29,38%
36,31%
64,90%
30,52%
48,96%
22,83%
28,26%
31,16%
25,65%
42,40%
20,95%
15,00%
20,09%
24,56%
29,71%
67,75%
44,27%
33,73%
24,69%
46,90%
34,62%
68,91%
35,78%
46,23%
15,66%
61,16%
16,82%
25,55%
54,47%
28,56%
31,09%
37,90%
40,91%
40,65%
22,50%
26,37%
14,74%



664788
661029
664706
661673
661695
661498
661759
660152
661628
660965
660084
660853
661545
661764
664766
664710
661375
661698
661599
661784
661778
660142
660027
661774
660035
661317
661243
660551
661674
661662
660942
661775
660625
661122
661641
660093
661338
661755
661268
661781
652102
661733
661708
665141
661779
660801
669007
661447
661783

LAVOIE, Réginald
LECLAIR, Louise
LECLERC, André
LEMAY, Gilles

LEMAY, Tod

LEPINE, André
LEPINE, Eric

LEPINE, Martin
LEVASSEUR, Normand
LORANGE, Maurice
LUSSIER, Roger
MARTEL, Martial
MARTIN, Normand
MELANCON, Jean-Guy
MOISAN, Angéline
MOISAN, Sylvianne
MORIN, Jacques
MORISSETTE, Pierre
NAREAU, Benoit
NOURY, Yvon
OSTIGUY, Gérard
PARADIS, Hervé
PARADIS, Richard
PARADIS, Robin
PARADIS, Suzanne
PARE, Danielle

PICHE, Robert
PINEAULT, Lyne
PLANTE, Francine
PLANTE, Jean-Maurice
POUDRIER, Jacques
POULIN, Richard
PROVENCHER, Leo-Paul
PROVENCHER, Martin
PRUD'HOMME, Alain
RENAUD, J-Pierre
ROBERGE, Ghislain
ROBERT, Michel
RODRIGUE, Claude
RONDEAU, Nicolas
ROY, Gilles

SEGUIN, Normand
THIBAULT, Eric
THIBAULT, Lucy
THIBEAULT, Richard
TRUDEL, Jean-Guy
WEIGHTMAN, Cédryk
WEIGHTMAN, Kenny
YOUNG, Howard

Hommes
Femmes
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
Femmes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Femmes
Femmes
Hommes
Femmes
Femmes
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Hommes
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Femmes
Hommes
Sr30
Hommes
Hommes

Hommes
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19
11
21
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14
20
11
23
20

27
32
19
23

23
16
20
14
17
13
12
15
14
21
12
16
11

14
30
15
24

29
17

203
56
818
231
170
653
173
131
498
246
226
389
935
147
193
1176
269
441
64
47
195
406
656
436
155
143
20
1122
202
152
135
289
800
169
257
723
212
265
197
49
123
217
445
235
319
122
558
314
58

476
160
1374
892
328
1000
1064
308
1922
690
430
898
1582
642
1044
1622
806
1140
320
198
782
1140
1460
1266
1078
362
190
1690
596
582
592
884
1172
418
890
1314
908
664
634
448
460
894
1548
718
1017
188
1372
894
270

42,65%
35,00%
59,53%
25,90%
51,83%
65,30%
16,26%
42,53%
25,91%
35,65%
52,56%
43,32%
59,10%
22,90%
18,49%
72,50%
33,37%
38,68%
20,00%
23,74%
24,94%
35,61%
44,93%
34,44%
14,38%
39,50%
10,53%
66,39%
33,89%
26,12%
22,80%
32,69%
68,26%
40,43%
28,88%
55,02%
23,35%
39,91%
31,07%
10,94%
26,74%
24,27%
28,75%
32,73%
31,37%
64,89%
40,67%
35,12%
21,48%



